## DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STATE KSHEERA KARSHAKA SAMGAMAM –PADAV 2023

No. PADAV/Dis/1

Date :06/05/2023

## **QUOTATION FOR DISTRIBUTION OF PRINTED BOOKS**

Quotations are invited for distribution of Souvenir in connection with State Ksheera Karshaka Samgamam (PADAV 2023) as per the specifications given below;

No. of copies --2000 Approx. Weight --1.8 Tons

Loading point --KBPS Press Kakkanad, Ernakulam Unloading Points --8

Sl.No	Un loading Points	No. of copies
1.	Directorate, Dairy Development Department, Pattom Palace P.O., TVM- 6955004	372
2.	Deputy Director Office, Dairy Development Department, Mundakkal West P.O, Kollam.	158
3.	District Quality Control Office, Ammakandakara Vayanasala Jn Adoor. P O, Pathanamthitta Pin: 689645	115
4.	Dairy Development Department, Erayilkadavu, Kottayam. 686001	165
5.	Dairy Development Department, 2nd Floor, Mini Civil Station,, Chemookavu, Thrissur, 680020	446
6.	Deputy Director's Office,, Dairy Development Departmentm, Civil Station - Malappuram, 676505	105
7.	O/o The Deputy Director,, Dairy Development Department, Civil Station (P.O), Kozhikode - 673020.	269
8.	O/o The Deputy Director, Dairy Development Department, Civil Station, Kannur-670002	366

Terms & Conditions

- 1. The items shall be transported without any transit damages and shall complete the process within the specified time limit.
- 2. The rates quoted shall be inclusive of loading, unloading charges, driver allowances, toll charges, all taxes, including GST, other rent, rates and taxes
- 3. The General Committee of PADAV-2023 reserves the right to select or reject any quotation, partly or fully, without assigning any reason therefore.
- 4. The quotation shall be submitted to the undersigned on or before 17.05.2023, 12.00 noon in a sealed cover superscribing "Quotation for distribution of Souvenir". The date & time of the opening of quotation is at 3.00 pm on 17.05.2023 at Venue O/o Deputy Director, Dairy Development, Civil Station, Kakkanad, Ernakulam.
- 5. The quotation shall also be mailed to <u>dddekm@gmail.com</u> with "Quotation for distribution of Souvenir",

CIVIL STATION CIVIL STATION SOLJO \* ERNAKULAM\* LN3NAO

Copy to-Department website and office notice boards

Deputy Director, Dairy Development, 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor Civil Station, Kakkanad Ernakulam 682030

DEPUTY DIRECTOR DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMEN CIVIL STATION, ERNAKULAM